
Officer 1 Officer 2 Officer 3 Officer 4

Sunday 11:30Am-3pm 11:30am-3pm 3pm-Close 3pm-Close

Weekday 5:30 - Close 5:30 - Close 5:30 - Close 5:30 - Close

Day Date Officer #1 Officer #2 Officer#3 Officer #4  

Sunday 7-Aug Scott Morris Jason Benson Brian Windisch Stacy Welborn

Wednesday 10-Aug Andrew Haddix Matt Matheis N/A N/A

Sunday 14-Aug Todd Roseberry Nate Meyer Will Bland Chris Owens

Wednesday 17-Aug Brian Windisch Tony Bubnick N/A N/A

Sunday 21-Aug Tony Bubnick Jason Benson Nate Meyer Stacy Welborn*

Wednesday 24-Aug Matt Matheis Jason Benson N/A N/A

Sunday 28-Aug Todd Roseberry Tony Bubnick Matt Matheis

Wednesday 31-Aug Todd Roseberry Stacy Welborn N/A N/A

Wednesday 7-Sep Kris Fritts Brian Windisch N/A N/A

Sunday 11-Sep Chris Owens Tony Bubnick Kris Fritts Matt Matheis

Wednesday 14-Sep Will Bland Stacy Welborn N/A N/A

Sunday 18-Sep Brian Windisch Nate Meyer Andrew Haddix

Monday 19-Sep Chris Owens Brent Norton N/A N/A

Wednesday 21-Sep Scott McDaniel Jason Benson N/A N/A

Sunday 25-Sep Tony Bubnick Chris Owens

*Stacy take over for Jason once her game is done. 
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